
Slemkampioen   2023-2024    Maandag   ( 6 mei 2024 )

Waardering 5 -2 3 -1

Nr: Naam Tussenv. Voornaam Datum Gr.Slem Gr.Sl.Down Kl.Slem Kl.Sl.Down S Punten Tot.Pnt. Tot.Avond Totaal

40 Kersten Puck 18-sep-23 1 J 990 990 3 27

40 Kersten Puck 23-okt-23 1 1 J 690 1680 5 27

40 Kersten Puck 30-okt-23 2 J 2900 4580 11 27

40 Kersten Puck 6-nov-23 1 J 920 5500 14 27

40 Kersten Puck 13-nov-23 1 J 1430 6930 17 27

40 Kersten Puck 8-jan-24 1 J 1460 8390 20 27

40 Kersten Puck 29-jan-24 1 J -50 8340 19 27

40 Kersten Puck 19-feb-24 1 J 920 9260 22 27

40 Kersten Puck 26-feb-24 1 J 1010 10270 25 27

40 Kersten Puck 8-apr-24 1 J 980 11250 28 27

40 Kersten Puck 29-apr-24 1 J -200 11050 27 27

11 Broek van den Han 9-okt-23 1 J 1010 1010 3 26

11 Broek van den Han 13-nov-23 3 J 4320 5330 12 26

11 Broek van den Han 20-nov-23 1 J 1430 6760 15 26

11 Broek van den Han 27-nov-23 1 J 1430 8190 18 26

11 Broek van den Han 11-dec-23 1 J 1430 9620 21 26

11 Broek van den Han 4-mrt-24 1 J -50 9570 20 26

11 Broek van den Han 15-apr-24 2 J 2450 12020 26 26

63 Ruijter de Kitty 18-sep-23 1 J 990 990 3 25

63 Ruijter de Kitty 23-okt-23 1 1 J 690 1680 5 25

63 Ruijter de Kitty 30-okt-23 2 J 2900 4580 11 25

63 Ruijter de Kitty 6-nov-23 1 J 920 5500 14 25

63 Ruijter de Kitty 13-nov-23 1 J 1430 6930 17 25

63 Ruijter de Kitty 8-jan-24 1 J 1460 8390 20 25

63 Ruijter de Kitty 29-jan-24 1 J -50 8340 19 25

63 Ruijter de Kitty 19-feb-24 1 J 920 9260 22 25

63 Ruijter de Kitty 26-feb-24 1 J 1010 10270 25 25

35 Hogen Esch Johan 9-okt-23 1 J 1010 1010 3 20

35 Hogen Esch Johan 13-nov-23 3 J 4320 5330 12 20

35 Hogen Esch Johan 20-nov-23 1 J 1430 6760 15 20

35 Hogen Esch Johan 27-nov-23 1 J 1430 8190 18 20

35 Hogen Esch Johan 11-dec-23 1 J 1430 9620 21 20

35 Hogen Esch Johan 4-mrt-24 1 J -50 9570 20 20

49 Lahaye Ria 6-nov-23 1 J 990 990 3 18

49 Lahaye Ria 13-nov-23 1 J 1430 2420 6 18

49 Lahaye Ria 20-nov-23 1 J 1430 3850 9 18

49 Lahaye Ria 8-jan-24 1 1 J 1420 5270 11 18

49 Lahaye Ria 4-mrt-24 1 J -50 5220 10 18

49 Lahaye Ria 11-mrt-24 1 J 1460 6680 13 18

49 Lahaye Ria 15-apr-24 2 J 2420 9100 19 18

49 Lahaye Ria 6-mei-24 1 J -300 8800 18 18

66 Schuffelen-Rooyakkers Gerda 11-sep-23 1 J 990 990 3 18

66 Schuffelen-Rooyakkers Gerda 18-sep-23 1 1 J 3170 4160 11 18

66 Schuffelen-Rooyakkers Gerda 30-okt-23 1 J -300 3860 10 18

66 Schuffelen-Rooyakkers Gerda 6-nov-23 2 J 1990 5850 16 18

66 Schuffelen-Rooyakkers Gerda 20-nov-23 1 J 1460 7310 19 18

66 Schuffelen-Rooyakkers Gerda 27-nov-23 1 J -50 7260 18 18

66 Schuffelen-Rooyakkers Gerda 11-dec-23 2 J -250 7010 16 18

66 Schuffelen-Rooyakkers Gerda 26-feb-24 1 J -100 6910 15 18

66 Schuffelen-Rooyakkers Gerda 29-apr-24 1 J 1010 7920 18 18

24 Duisters-Harks Lea 11-sep-23 1 J 990 990 3 17

24 Duisters-Harks Lea 18-sep-23 1 1 J 3170 4160 11 17

24 Duisters-Harks Lea 30-okt-23 1 J -300 3860 10 17

24 Duisters-Harks Lea 6-nov-23 2 J 1990 5850 16 17

24 Duisters-Harks Lea 20-nov-23 1 J 1460 7310 19 17

24 Duisters-Harks Lea 27-nov-23 1 J -50 7260 18 17

24 Duisters-Harks Lea 4-dec-23 1 J -100 7160 17 17

24 Duisters-Harks Lea 11-dec-23 2 J -250 6910 15 17

24 Duisters-Harks Lea 26-feb-24 1 J -100 6810 14 17

24 Duisters-Harks Lea 29-apr-24 1 J 1010 7820 17 17

23 Dousma Ko 18-sep-23 1 J 990 990 3 16

23 Dousma Ko 9-okt-23 1 J 980 1970 6 16

23 Dousma Ko 16-okt-23 1 J -100 1870 5 16

23 Dousma Ko 30-okt-23 1 J 1470 3340 8 16

23 Dousma Ko 6-nov-23 1 J 990 4330 11 16

23 Dousma Ko 13-nov-23 1 J 1430 5760 14 16

23 Dousma Ko 20-nov-23 1 J 1460 7220 17 16

23 Dousma Ko 4-dec-23 1 J -100 7120 16 16

23 Dousma Ko 11-dec-23 1 J -400 6720 15 16

23 Dousma Ko 4-mrt-24 1 J 980 7700 18 16

23 Dousma Ko 22-apr-24 1 J -100 7600 17 16

23 Dousma Ko 29-apr-24 1 J -100 7500 16 16
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32 Gommans Jeanne 6-nov-23 1 J 990 990 3 16

32 Gommans Jeanne 13-nov-23 1 J 1430 2420 6 16

32 Gommans Jeanne 20-nov-23 1 J 1430 3850 9 16

32 Gommans Jeanne 4-mrt-24 1 J -50 3800 8 16

32 Gommans Jeanne 11-mrt-24 1 J 1460 5260 11 16

32 Gommans Jeanne 15-apr-24 2 J 2420 7680 17 16

32 Gommans Jeanne 6-mei-24 1 J -300 7380 16 16

75 Velden van der Annie 18-sep-23 1 J 990 990 3 16

75 Velden van der Annie 9-okt-23 1 J 980 1970 6 16

75 Velden van der Annie 16-okt-23 1 J -100 1870 5 16

75 Velden van der Annie 30-okt-23 1 J 1470 3340 8 16

75 Velden van der Annie 6-nov-23 1 J 990 4330 11 16

75 Velden van der Annie 13-nov-23 1 J 1430 5760 14 16

75 Velden van der Annie 20-nov-23 1 J 1460 7220 17 16

75 Velden van der Annie 4-dec-23 1 J -100 7120 16 16

75 Velden van der Annie 11-dec-23 1 J -400 6720 15 16

75 Velden van der Annie 4-mrt-24 1 J 980 7700 18 16

75 Velden van der Annie 22-apr-24 1 J -100 7600 17 16

75 Velden van der Annie 29-apr-24 1 J -100 7500 16 16

4 Berg van den Jacques 18-sep-23 1 J 990 990 3 15

4 Berg van den Jacques 25-sep-23 1 J 1430 2420 6 15

4 Berg van den Jacques 16-okt-23 1 J -100 2320 5 15

4 Berg van den Jacques 6-nov-23 1 J -500 1820 4 15

4 Berg van den Jacques 20-nov-23 1 J 1430 3250 7 15

4 Berg van den Jacques 4-dec-23 1 J 980 4230 10 15

4 Berg van den Jacques 8-jan-24 1 J 1440 5670 13 15

4 Berg van den Jacques 29-jan-24 1 J 980 6650 16 15

4 Berg van den Jacques 6-mei-24 1 J -150 6500 15 15

18 Coppelmans Corrie 18-sep-23 1 J 990 990 3 15

18 Coppelmans Corrie 25-sep-23 1 J 1430 2420 6 15

18 Coppelmans Corrie 16-okt-23 1 J -100 2320 5 15

18 Coppelmans Corrie 6-nov-23 1 J -500 1820 4 15

18 Coppelmans Corrie 20-nov-23 1 J 1430 3250 7 15

18 Coppelmans Corrie 4-dec-23 1 J 980 4230 10 15

18 Coppelmans Corrie 8-jan-24 1 J 1440 5670 13 15

18 Coppelmans Corrie 29-jan-24 1 J 980 6650 16 15

18 Coppelmans Corrie 6-mei-24 1 J -150 6500 15 15

30 Gerits Paul 18-sep-23 1 J 990 990 3 15

30 Gerits Paul 25-sep-23 1 J 1370 2360 6 15

30 Gerits Paul 13-nov-23 1 J 1370 3730 9 15

30 Gerits Paul 8-apr-24 1 J 980 4710 12 15

30 Gerits Paul 15-apr-24 1 J 990 5700 15 15

17 Collart Thieu 18-sep-23 1 J -50 -50 0 14

17 Collart Thieu 2-okt-23 1 J -200 -250 0 14

17 Collart Thieu 20-nov-23 1 J 1430 1180 3 14

17 Collart Thieu 11-dec-23 1 J 1660 2840 6 14

17 Collart Thieu 8-jan-24 1 J 1470 4310 9 14

17 Collart Thieu 15-jan-24 1 J 1430 5740 12 14

17 Collart Thieu 19-feb-24 1 J -100 5640 11 14

17 Collart Thieu 26-feb-24 1 J 1010 6650 14 14

17 Collart Thieu 4-mrt-24 1 J -50 6600 13 14

17 Collart Thieu 15-apr-24 1 J 1020 7620 16 14

17 Collart Thieu 22-apr-24 1 J -100 7520 15 14

17 Collart Thieu 29-apr-24 1 J -200 7320 14 14

44 Kruis van der Harrie 18-sep-23 1 J -50 -50 0 14

44 Kruis van der Harrie 2-okt-23 1 J -200 -250 0 14

44 Kruis van der Harrie 20-nov-23 1 J 1430 1180 3 14

44 Kruis van der Harrie 11-dec-23 1 J 1660 2840 6 14

44 Kruis van der Harrie 8-jan-24 1 J 1470 4310 9 14

44 Kruis van der Harrie 15-jan-24 1 J 1430 5740 12 14

44 Kruis van der Harrie 19-feb-24 1 J -100 5640 11 14

44 Kruis van der Harrie 26-feb-24 1 J 1010 6650 14 14

44 Kruis van der Harrie 4-mrt-24 1 J -50 6600 13 14

44 Kruis van der Harrie 15-apr-24 1 J 1020 7620 16 14

44 Kruis van der Harrie 22-apr-24 1 J -100 7520 15 14

44 Kruis van der Harrie 29-apr-24 1 J -200 7320 14 14

2 Asten van Henk 25-sep-23 1 J 980 980 3 13

2 Asten van Henk 23-okt-23 1 J -100 880 2 13

2 Asten van Henk 6-nov-23 1 J 980 1860 5 13

2 Asten van Henk 20-nov-23 1 J -1100 760 3 13

2 Asten van Henk 15-jan-24 1 J -300 460 2 13

2 Asten van Henk 22-jan-24 1 J 980 1440 5 13

2 Asten van Henk 8-apr-24 1 1 J 1410 2850 7 13

2 Asten van Henk 15-apr-24 2 J 2080 4930 13 13
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54 Meer van der Jan 16-okt-23 1 J -100 -100 0 13

54 Meer van der Jan 30-okt-23 1 J 1470 1370 3 13

54 Meer van der Jan 20-nov-23 1 J 1430 2800 6 13

54 Meer van der Jan 29-jan-24 1 J 980 3780 9 13

54 Meer van der Jan 19-feb-24 1 J -100 3680 8 13

54 Meer van der Jan 15-apr-24 2 J 2450 6130 14 13

54 Meer van der Jan 29-apr-24 1 J -100 6030 13 13

25 Eersel van Joop 25-sep-23 1 J 980 980 3 12

25 Eersel van Joop 23-okt-23 1 J -100 880 2 12

25 Eersel van Joop 6-nov-23 1 J 980 1860 5 12

25 Eersel van Joop 20-nov-23 1 J -1100 760 3 12

25 Eersel van Joop 15-jan-24 1 J -300 460 2 12

25 Eersel van Joop 22-jan-24 1 J 980 1440 5 12

25 Eersel van Joop 8-apr-24 1 1 J 1410 2850 7 12

25 Eersel van Joop 15-apr-24 2 J 2080 4930 13 12

25 Eersel van Joop 29-apr-24 1 J -200 4730 12 12

67 Smet-Mangnus Mariëtte 18-sep-23 1 J 990 990 3 11

67 Smet-Mangnus Mariëtte 25-sep-23 1 J 1370 2360 6 11

67 Smet-Mangnus Mariëtte 13-nov-23 1 J 1370 3730 9 11

67 Smet-Mangnus Mariëtte 8-jan-24 1 J -500 3230 8 11

67 Smet-Mangnus Mariëtte 15-apr-24 1 J 990 4220 11 11

19 Cuijpers-Verstraaten Marianne 20-nov-23 1 J 1460 1460 3 10

19 Cuijpers-Verstraaten Marianne 27-nov-23 1 J -50 1410 2 10

19 Cuijpers-Verstraaten Marianne 18-mrt-24 1 J -300 1110 1 10

19 Cuijpers-Verstraaten Marianne 8-apr-24 2 J 2020 3130 7 10

19 Cuijpers-Verstraaten Marianne 15-apr-24 1 J 980 4110 10 10

16 Cleef-Spanjers Els 6-nov-23 1 J 1010 1010 3 9

16 Cleef-Spanjers Els 27-nov-23 1 J -50 960 2 9

16 Cleef-Spanjers Els 11-dec-23 1 J -300 660 1 9

16 Cleef-Spanjers Els 18-mrt-24 1 J 1430 2090 4 9

16 Cleef-Spanjers Els 8-apr-24 1 1 J 960 3050 6 9

16 Cleef-Spanjers Els 22-apr-24 1 J 1460 4510 9 9

12 Brouwers Jeanne 25-sep-23 1 J -50 -50 0 8

12 Brouwers Jeanne 16-okt-23 1 J -100 -150 0 8

12 Brouwers Jeanne 30-okt-23 1 J 2220 2070 5 8

12 Brouwers Jeanne 13-nov-23 1 J 1430 3500 8 8

12 Brouwers Jeanne 4-dec-23 1 J 980 4480 11 8

12 Brouwers Jeanne 11-dec-23 1 J -100 4380 10 8

12 Brouwers Jeanne 29-jan-24 1 J -50 4330 9 8

12 Brouwers Jeanne 4-mrt-24 1 J -50 4280 8 8

13 Brouwers Jan 25-sep-23 1 J -50 -50 0 8

13 Brouwers Jan 16-okt-23 1 J -100 -150 0 8

13 Brouwers Jan 30-okt-23 1 J 2220 2070 5 8

13 Brouwers Jan 13-nov-23 1 J 1430 3500 8 8

13 Brouwers Jan 4-dec-23 1 J 980 4480 11 8

13 Brouwers Jan 11-dec-23 1 J -100 4380 10 8

13 Brouwers Jan 29-jan-24 1 J -50 4330 9 8

13 Brouwers Jan 4-mrt-24 1 J -50 4280 8 8

1 Adriaans Miet 11-sep-23 1 J 1430 1430 3 7

1 Adriaans Miet 4-dec-23 1 J 1470 2900 6 7

1 Adriaans Miet 18-dec-23 1 J -200 2700 5 7

1 Adriaans Miet 18-mrt-24 1 J -100 2600 4 7

1 Adriaans Miet 8-apr-24 1 J 1010 3610 7 7

6 Berkel van Joost 18-sep-23 1 1 J 1310 1310 4 7

6 Berkel van Joost 18-dec-23 1 J 1440 2750 7 7

29 Geboers Truus 20-nov-23 1 J 1460 1460 3 7

29 Geboers Truus 27-nov-23 1 J -50 1410 2 7

29 Geboers Truus 18-mrt-24 1 J -300 1110 1 7

29 Geboers Truus 8-apr-24 2 J 2020 3130 7 7

55 Mink Leo 6-nov-23 2 J 2020 2020 6 7

55 Mink Leo 27-nov-23 1 J 980 3000 9 7

55 Mink Leo 29-jan-24 1 J -50 2950 8 7

55 Mink Leo 11-mrt-24 1 J -200 2750 7 7

56 Mink-Custers Jenny 6-nov-23 2 J 2020 2020 6 7

56 Mink-Custers Jenny 27-nov-23 1 J 980 3000 9 7

56 Mink-Custers Jenny 29-jan-24 1 J -50 2950 8 7

56 Mink-Custers Jenny 11-mrt-24 1 J -200 2750 7 7

61 Pieters Betty 6-nov-23 1 J 1010 1010 3 7

61 Pieters Betty 27-nov-23 1 J -50 960 2 7

61 Pieters Betty 11-dec-23 1 J -300 660 1 7

61 Pieters Betty 18-mrt-24 1 J 1430 2090 4 7

61 Pieters Betty 22-apr-24 1 J 1460 3550 7 7

72 Tijssens Mariëtte 18-sep-23 1 1 J 1310 1310 4 7

72 Tijssens Mariëtte 18-dec-23 1 J 1440 2750 7 7
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10 Bressers-Guichelaar Ans 16-okt-23 1 J -100 -100 0 6

10 Bressers-Guichelaar Ans 30-okt-23 1 J 1470 1370 3 6

10 Bressers-Guichelaar Ans 20-nov-23 1 J 1430 2800 6 6

10 Bressers-Guichelaar Ans 8-jan-24 1 1 J 1420 4220 8 6

10 Bressers-Guichelaar Ans 19-feb-24 1 J -100 4120 7 6

10 Bressers-Guichelaar Ans 29-apr-24 1 J -100 4020 6 6

15 Brouwers-van Eert Drea 11-sep-23 1 J 1430 1430 3 6

15 Brouwers-van Eert Drea 4-dec-23 1 J 1470 2900 6 6

15 Brouwers-van Eert Drea 18-dec-23 1 J -200 2700 5 6

15 Brouwers-van Eert Drea 8-jan-24 1 J -500 2200 4 6

15 Brouwers-van Eert Drea 18-mrt-24 1 J -100 2100 3 6

15 Brouwers-van Eert Drea 8-apr-24 1 J 1010 3110 6 6

50 Linssen Dorien 5-feb-24 1 J 1210 1210 3 6

50 Linssen Dorien 18-mrt-24 1 J 1020 2230 6 6

51 Linssen Toon 5-feb-24 1 J 1210 1210 3 6

51 Linssen Toon 18-mrt-24 1 J 1020 2230 6 6

8 Bree van Lies 25-sep-23 1 J 980 980 3 5

8 Bree van Lies 4-dec-23 1 J 1430 2410 6 5

8 Bree van Lies 18-mrt-24 1 J -100 2310 5 5

38 Hulsers Monique 6-nov-23 1 J 1010 1010 3 5

38 Hulsers Monique 5-feb-24 1 J 1370 2380 6 5

38 Hulsers Monique 25-feb-24 1 J -200 2180 5 5

39 Kersten Ria 25-sep-23 1 J 980 980 3 5

39 Kersten Ria 4-dec-23 1 J 1430 2410 6 5

39 Kersten Ria 18-mrt-24 1 J -100 2310 5 5

46 Kruis van der Jo 16-okt-23 1 J 1430 1430 3 5

46 Kruis van der Jo 4-dec-23 1 J -100 1330 2 5

46 Kruis van der Jo 15-jan-24 1 J 1440 2770 5 5

59 Molenschot Jeske 6-nov-23 1 J 1010 1010 3 5

59 Molenschot Jeske 5-feb-24 1 J 1370 2380 6 5

59 Molenschot Jeske 26-feb-24 1 J -200 2180 5 5

74 Veen van der Wilhelmien 18-sep-23 1 J 990 990 3 5

74 Veen van der Wilhelmien 6-nov-23 1 J 1010 2000 6 5

74 Veen van der Wilhelmien 19-feb-24 1 J -200 1800 5 5

79 Wijnen Mia 16-okt-23 1 J 1430 1430 3 5

79 Wijnen Mia 4-dec-23 1 J -100 1330 2 5

79 Wijnen Mia 15-jan-24 1 J 1440 2770 5 5

80 Wijnen Betsy 6-nov-23 1 J 920 920 3 5

80 Wijnen Betsy 27-nov-23 1 J -50 870 2 5

80 Wijnen Betsy 29-jan-24 1 J 980 1850 5 5

80 Wijnen Betsy 19-feb-24 1 J -200 1650 4 5

80 Wijnen Betsy 26-feb-24 1 1 J 870 2520 6 5

80 Wijnen Betsy 29-apr-24 1 J -100 2420 5 5

3 Beers van Maria 2-okt-23 1 J -500 -500 0 3

3 Beers van Maria 9-okt-23 1 J -300 -800 0 3

3 Beers van Maria 13-nov-23 1 J -200 -1000 0 3

3 Beers van Maria 8-apr-24 1 J -50 -1050 0 3

3 Beers van Maria 15-apr-24 1 J 980 -70 3 3

34 Hemert von Leny 20-nov-23 1 J 1430 1430 3 3

62 Rentmeester Maria 20-nov-23 1 J 1430 1430 3 3

70 Stuvel Monique 22-apr-24 1 J 1430 1430 3 3

73 Timmermans Riny 22-apr-24 1 J 1430 1430 3 3

7 Boerenkamp Wim 6-nov-23 1 J 1010 1010 3 2

7 Boerenkamp Wim 13-nov-23 1 J -100 910 2 2

21 Dijk van Jeanne 15-jan-24 1 J 1440 1440 3 2

21 Dijk van Jeanne 29-jan-24 1 J -1400 40 2 2

22 Dijstelbloem Petra 6-nov-23 1 J 920 920 3 2

22 Dijstelbloem Petra 27-nov-23 1 J -50 870 2 2

22 Dijstelbloem Petra 19-feb-24 1 J -200 670 1 2

22 Dijstelbloem Petra 26-feb-24 1 1 J 870 1540 3 2

22 Dijstelbloem Petra 29-apr-24 1 J -100 1440 2 2

26 Eert van Maria 23-okt-23 1 J -100 -100 0 2

26 Eert van Maria 20-nov-23 1 J 1460 1360 3 2

26 Eert van Maria 27-nov-23 1 J -100 1260 2 2

27 Eert van Anneke 23-okt-23 1 J -100 -100 0 2

27 Eert van Anneke 18-dec-23 1 J -200 -300 0 2

27 Eert van Anneke 5-feb-24 1 J -500 -800 0 2

27 Eert van Anneke 8-apr-24 1 1 J 930 130 2 2

45 Kruis van der Rieky 23-okt-23 1 J -100 -100 0 2

45 Kruis van der Rieky 20-nov-23 1 J 1460 1360 3 2

45 Kruis van der Rieky 27-nov-23 1 J -100 1260 2 2

48 Laarhoven-Engelen van Co 15-jan-24 1 J 1440 1440 3 2

48 Laarhoven-Engelen van Co 29-jan-24 1 J -1400 40 2 2

68 Spoorenberg Gertie 23-okt-23 1 J -100 -100 0 2
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68 Spoorenberg Gertie 18-dec-23 1 J -200 -300 0 2

68 Spoorenberg Gertie 5-feb-24 1 J -500 -800 0 2

68 Spoorenberg Gertie 8-apr-24 1 1 J 930 130 2 2

81 Zanden van der Annie 18-sep-23 1 J 990 990 3 2

81 Zanden van der Annie 19-feb-24 1 J -200 790 2 2

5 Berg van den Herman 20-nov-23 1 J 1430 1430 3 1

5 Berg van den Herman 15-jan-24 1 J -100 1330 2 1

5 Berg van den Herman 22-apr-24 1 J -100 1230 1 1

41 Koch Elly 20-nov-23 1 J 1430 1430 3 1

41 Koch Elly 15-jan-24 1 J -100 1330 2 1

41 Koch Elly 22-apr-24 1 J -100 1230 1 1

9 Bressers Ad 2-okt-23 1 J -500 -500 0 0

9 Bressers Ad 9-okt-23 1 J -300 -800 0 0

9 Bressers Ad 13-nov-23 1 J -200 -1000 0 0

9 Bressers Ad 8-apr-24 1 J -50 -1050 0 0

14 Brouwers-Laeven Elly 16-okt-23 1 J -100 -100 0 0

14 Brouwers-Laeven Elly 30-okt-23 1 J 1390 1290 3 0

14 Brouwers-Laeven Elly 27-nov-23 1 J -100 1190 2 0

14 Brouwers-Laeven Elly 4-dec-23 1 J 980 2170 5 0

14 Brouwers-Laeven Elly 11-dec-23 2 J -200 1970 3 0

14 Brouwers-Laeven Elly 15-jan-24 1 J -100 1870 1 0

14 Brouwers-Laeven Elly 11-mrt-24 1 J -200 1670 0 0

47 Kruis van der Ans 16-okt-23 1 J -100 -100 0 0

47 Kruis van der Ans 30-okt-23 1 J 1390 1290 3 0

47 Kruis van der Ans 27-nov-23 1 J -100 1190 2 0

47 Kruis van der Ans 4-dec-23 1 J 980 2170 5 0

47 Kruis van der Ans 11-dec-23 2 J -200 1970 3 0

47 Kruis van der Ans 15-jan-24 1 J -100 1870 1 0

47 Kruis van der Ans 11-mrt-24 1 J -200 1670 0 0

71 Theunissen Marian 13-nov-23 1 J -100 -100 0 0

76 Verhagen Ellen 25-sep-23 1 J -50 -50 0 0

77 Verhagen Henk 25-sep-23 1 J -50 -50 0 0

82 Hofweegen van Max 4-dec-23 1 J -100 -100 0 0


